 5www.lemo.com
® ®
00
 S
E
R
IE
S

Variant: (page 30)
Fixed coupler RAD 00 250 N T M
Part Numbering System
Plug
00 250 N T L C 29Free socket
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Part Number Example
. . .
. . .
. . .
. . .
Variant: (page 30)
6
5
7
1 45 26 73
4
3
1
2
outer shell
earthing crown
retaining ring
hexagonal nut
Fixed socket
outer shell
latch sleeve
collet nut
earthing sleeve
Plug with cable clamping
locking washer
insulator
female contact
rear insulator
insulator
male contact
collet
outer shell
latch sleeve
crimp backnut
rear insulator
Plug with cable crimping
insulator
male contact
crimp ferrule
FFA.00.250.NTAC29 = straight plug with cable collet, series 00, coaxial type (50 Ω), outer shell in nickel-plated brass,
PTFE insulator, male solder contact, C type collet of 2.9 mm diameter.
Note: 1) treatment not available for the printed circuit models
2) available for the FFA and ERN model only
3) used only for models: FTA, FTL and FTY.
4) standard
5) non-standard, on request only
Contact type:
A = male solder
C = male crimp
L = female solder
M = female crimp
Contact type:
A = male-female
E = male-male-female 3)
F = female-female-male
L = female-male
M = female-female
1
2
 8 www.lemo.com
® ®
Metal housing models
~18
~26
S 4.5
ø
 6